L20000090895

(Requestor's Name	e)
(Address)	
(Address)	·····-
(City/State/Zip/Pho	one #)
	MAIL
(Business Entity N	ame)
(Document Numbe	er)
Certified Copies Certificat	tes of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
-	
Office Use C)nlv



03/05/20--01017--034 **130.00

•	1	Ł	COVER LE	TTER	۳.	•	
	New Filing Se Division of Co				4	•	
AU 8 16 4	Living Wa	uer Healing Minis	tries, "LLC"				
SUBJEC	1:	Nar	ne of Limited Lia	oility Company		_	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are submitt	ed for filing.			
Please ret	urn all corresp	ondence concernin	g this matter to th	e following:			
	Cheryl D. B	aker					
		;;	Name	of Person			
	Living Wate	er Healing Ministri	es, "LLC"				
			Firm/0	Company			
	11764 Rave	n Drive, W.					
			Ad	dress			
	Jacksonville	, Florida 32218				2	
	Livingwathea	lmin@gmail.com	City/State	and Zip Code		2020 HAR	-71
]	E-mail address: (to	be used for future	e annual report notifica	tion)	R-5	
For further	information co	ncerning this matte	er, please call:			ASSE	111
	Cheryl D. Ba	ıker	904 at (904-716-2689		ee. Fi	0
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number	- LIE	
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amou	nt:				
□\$1 25.00) Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Filin Certificate of St	atus Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	Certificat Certified	0 Filing Fee, e of Status & Copy copy is enclosed)	
	New Fi Divisio P.O. B	g Address lling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee eet, Suite 810		

ι.

Ù

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Living Water Healing Ministries, "LLC"

(Must conatin the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
11764 Raven Drive, W.	11764 Raven Drive, W.
Jacksonville, Florida 32218	Jacksonville, Florida 32218

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Cheryl D. Baker

Name

11764 Raven Drive, W. Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 32218 Florida Jacksonville

City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)



ARTICLE IV-

- . .

۰**۰**

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager <u>"AMBR"</u>	Chervl D. Baker 11764 Rayen Drive, W. Jacksonville, Florida 32218		
(Use attachment if necessary)			
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be sp e date of filing.) ote: If the date inserted in this block does not	e of filing: <u>March 1, 2020</u> . (OPT becific and cannot be more than five business days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, thi t of State's records.	prior to or 90 d	
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be sp e date of filing.) ote: If the date inserted in this block does not e document's effective date on the Department	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this	prior to or 90 d	
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date an effective date is listed, the date must be sp e date of filing.) ote: If the date inserted in this block does not e document's effective date on the Department RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m This document is exect I am aware that any fals	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this	prior to or 90 d is date will not b per. prida Statutes.	

Lawrence; William

From: Sent: To: Subject: Page, Keyna Thursday, March 26, 2020 4:32 PM Lawrence, William FW: Name Ownership of Living Water Healing Ministries

From: Apostle Cheryl Baker <livingwathealmin@gmail.com> Sent: Thursday, March 26, 2020 4:30 PM To: Page, Keyna <Keyna.Page@dos.myflorida.com>; Cheryl Baker <Livingwathealmin@gmail.com> Subject: Name Ownership of Living Water Healing Ministries

EMAIL RECEIVED FROM EXTERNAL SOURCE

Greetings Ms. Page.

Thank you for your time this evening in informing me what I need to do in order to complete my LLC application/registration process.

This is to inform you that I. Cheryl D. Baker am the owner of entity name Living Water Healing Ministries, Inc., document number N12000008809 and would like to keep that name active as well for entity. Living Water Healing Ministries, LLC.

I can be reached at (904) 638-6906 (Ministry) or (904) 716-2689 (Mobile) should you need to speak with me. Again, thank you for your assistance.

Respectfully. Cheryl D. Baker LWHM